
Model Power Power

Requirement

Colour 

Temp

Lumens Beam Angle Trim Colour Dimensions

FLA-SC400W-T19E 400w 90~305VAC 4000K 51,143lm 90° Black 503x545x64mm

FLA-SC400W-V19E 400w 90~305VAC 5000K 52,724lm 90° Black 503x545x64mm

FLA-SC400W-AV 400w 90~305VAC 5000K 51,959lm Asymmetric Black 503x545x64mm

Product Features

• 400w

• Available in 4000K or 5000K

• Quality Driver

• Full range power input 90~305VAC

• Aluminium die cast housing

• Tempered glass face

• 90° Beam Angle or Asymmetric option

• 503 x 545 x 64mm

• IP66 Housing

• Weight: 10.1kg
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400w 19E Series Slimline LED Flood Light

S-Tech Holdings Pty Ltd

12 Mordaunt Circuit, 

Canning Vale  WA  6155



Specification

Model FLA-SC400W-T19E FLA-SC400W-V19E FLA-SC400W-AV

Colour Temperature 4000K 5000K 5000K

Lumen (lm) 51,143lm 52,724lm 51,959lm

Efficiency (lm/w) >132lm/w >132lm/w >130lm/w

Light Source LED

CRI (%) ≥80

Beam Angle 90° 90°
Asymmetric 

(forward throw)

Power Requirement 90~305VAC

Power Consumption 396.8w

Dimmable No

Housing Diecast aluminium with toughened glass lens

Lifespan >50,000 hours

Operation Temperature -20°C~+60°C

Product Dimension 503 x 545 x 64mm

Impact Rating IK08

Weight 10.1kg

Protection Rating IP66

Warranty 5 Years

updated  Apr.2023

Specifications are subject to change without notice
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5.0m          

1011.12lx

4.0m          

1579.87lx

3.0m          

2808.66lx

2.0m          

6319.49lx

1.0m          

25277.95lx

Height          

Centre Lux

90° Round Beam

Round Beam Asymmetric Forward Throw

Lens Options:

5.0m          

457.0lx

4.0m          

714.0lx

3.0m          

1269lx

2.0m          

2856lx

1.0m          

11425lx

Height          

Centre Lux

Asymmetric Beam

66.68cm

133.37cm

200.05cm

266.74cm

333.42cm

197.16cm

394.32cm

591.48cm

788.64cm

985.79cm

Diameter Diameter
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